

Jyoti Rajesh JadhavPETITIONER

Maharashtra State Electricity DistributionRESPONDENT
Company Ltd.

Adv. Anuj Jaiswal i/b Little & Co, for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA &
HON'BLE JUSTICE ADVAIT M. SETHNA, JJ**

DATE : 23rd January, 2026

Stand over to 23/02/2026 for dismissal.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)